

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

TO

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SA# SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 724, Page 1, Section 50.815, Line 3,

2 by striking "the first Monday in March" and inserting in in
3 lieu thereof the following: "June thirtieth"; and

4 Further amend said amendment, page 4, section 50.820,
5 line 125, by striking "April" and inserting in lieu thereof
6 the following: "July".